Third Party Temporary Staffing Cover by School 2011/12

Sum of Amount
School

Albert Elliott Primary
Ashley Primary
Bamburgh School
Bedeburn Primary
Bedewell Primary
Biddick Hall Infants
Biddick Hall Juniors
Boldon Nursery
Boldon School

Cleadon Village CE Primary School

Clervaux Nursery

Dunn Street Primary

East Boldon Infants

East Boldon Junior

Epinay School

Fellgate Primary

Forest View Primary School
Galsworthy School
Greenfields School

Hadrian Primary

Harton Primary

Harton Technology College
Hebburn School

Hedworth Lane Primary
Hedworthfield Primary
Helen Gibson Nursery

Holy Trinity CE Aided School
Jarrow Cross CE

Jarrow School

Laygate School

Lord Blyton Primary
Marine Park Primary School
Marsden Primary

Monkton Infants

Monkton Juniors

Mortimer Community College
Mortimer Primary
Oakleigh Gardens School
Rainbow Nursery
Ridgeway Primary

Sea View School

South Shields School

St Aloysius RC Infants

St Aloysius RC Juniors

St Bedes RC Jarrow

Total (£)

6,758.50
10,168.00
43,444.35

7,615.50
19,897.39
25,113.89

8,242.15
11,982.00
69,899.02

3,360.00

5,510.00

5,906.80
12,041.00

9,081.34
27,161.49
56,034.18
17,225.25
14,856.00

3,775.67
19,053.98
40,193.67
46,732.86
73,257.89
23,835.30
24,081.70

9,988.20
82,486.27
18,499.15
72,224.60
16,679.72

5,742.50
44,733.00

6,196.80
13,568.35

3,512.63
88,421.44

215.00
22,610.00
33,108.13
68,684.98
23,486.45

109,328.71

145.00
27,729.00

3,341.63



St Bedes RC South Shields
St Gregorys RC

St James RC Primary

St Josephs RC Comprehesive
St Josephs RC Primary

St Marys RC Primary

St Matthews RC Primary

St Oswalds CE Primary

St Oswalds RC Primary

St Peter & Paul RC

St Wilfrids RC Comprehesive
Stanhope Primary

Temple Park Infants

Temple Park Juniors

Toner Avenue Primary
Valley View Primary

West Boldon Primary
Westoe Crown

Whitburn Primary

Grand Total

4,327.29
3,720.00
88,778.64
22,131.86
12,444.16
40,167.23
32,071.79
3,523.00
32,737.11
8,238.06
236,405.45
222.75
13,672.49
6,883.15
60,157.39
38,203.66
18,316.80
4,438.21
23,585.64

1,885,954.17




