Third Party Temporary Staffing Cover by School 2011/12

Sum of Amount

School	Total (£)
Albert Elliott Primary	6,758.50
Ashley Primary	10,168.00
Bamburgh School	43,444.35
Bedeburn Primary	7,615.50
Bedewell Primary	19,897.39
Biddick Hall Infants	25,113.89
Biddick Hall Juniors	8,242.15
Boldon Nursery	11,982.00
Boldon School	69,899.02
Cleadon Village CE Primary School	3,360.00
Clervaux Nursery	5,510.00
Dunn Street Primary	5,906.80
East Boldon Infants	12,041.00
East Boldon Junior	9,081.34
Epinay School	27,161.49
Fellgate Primary	56,034.18
Forest View Primary School	17,225.25
Galsworthy School	14,856.00
Greenfields School	3,775.67
Hadrian Primary	19,053.98
Harton Primary	40,193.67
Harton Technology College	46,732.86
Hebburn School	73,257.89
Hedworth Lane Primary	23,835.30
Hedworthfield Primary	24,081.70
Helen Gibson Nursery	9,988.20
Holy Trinity CE Aided School	82,486.27
Jarrow Cross CE	18,499.15
Jarrow School	72,224.60
Laygate School	16,679.72
Lord Blyton Primary	5,742.50
Marine Park Primary School	44,733.00
Marsden Primary	6,196.80
Monkton Infants	13,568.35
Monkton Juniors	3,512.63
Mortimer Community College	88,421.44
Mortimer Primary	215.00
Oakleigh Gardens School	22,610.00
Rainbow Nursery	33,108.13
Ridgeway Primary	68,684.98
Sea View School	23,486.45
South Shields School	109,328.71
St Aloysius RC Infants	145.00
St Aloysius RC Juniors	27,729.00
St Bedes RC Jarrow	3,341.63

St Bedes RC South Shields	4,327.29
St Gregorys RC	3,720.00
St James RC Primary	88,778.64
St Josephs RC Comprehesive	22,131.86
St Josephs RC Primary	12,444.16
St Marys RC Primary	40,167.23
St Matthews RC Primary	32,071.79
St Oswalds CE Primary	3,523.00
St Oswalds RC Primary	32,737.11
St Peter & Paul RC	8,238.06
St Wilfrids RC Comprehesive	236,405.45
Stanhope Primary	222.75
Temple Park Infants	13,672.49
Temple Park Juniors	6,883.15
Toner Avenue Primary	60,157.39
Valley View Primary	38,203.66
West Boldon Primary	18,316.80
Westoe Crown	4,438.21
Whitburn Primary	23,585.64_
Grand Total	1,885,954.17